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Octavius Harris, Principal
Cassandra Bolding, Staff Rep
Elisha Gilbert, Community Rep.
Njeri Maldonado, Community Rep
Joshua Leonard, Parent

Slone Malone, Teacher

Kanae Rucker-Stevens, Parent
, Teacher

Rashida Armstrong, Staff Rep
Davielle Shelton, Student Rep

, Student Rep

SGC Website:
https://www.fultonschools.org/sgc
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Time

5:00 PM
5:01 PM
5:02 PM
5:05PM
5:30PM
5:35 PM
6:00 PM

Iltem

Action Item: Call to Order

Action Item: Approval of Agenda

Action ltem: Approval of August Minutes
Principal’s Update

Committee Dates

Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda
Action ltem: Adjourn the Meeting

Owner

Ms. Armstrong
Ms. Armstrong
Mrs. Malone
Mr. Harris
Mrs. Malone
All Members
Ms. Armstrong



