September 28, 2023 5:00-6:15 PM Teams



AGENDA

Octavius Harris, Principal
Cassandra Bolding, Staff Rep
Elisha Gilbert, Community Rep.
Njeri Maldonado, Community Rep
Joshua Leonard, Parent
Slone Malone, Teacher
Kanae Rucker-Stevens, Parent
, Teacher
Rashida Armstrong, Staff Rep
Davielle Shelton, Student Rep
, Student Rep

SGC Website:

https://www.fultonschools.org/sgc

Scheduled Meetings 1st Thursdav of each Month

	Time	Item	Owner
>	5:00 PM	Action Item: Call to Order	Ms. Armstrong
>	5:01 PM	Action Item: Approval of Agenda	Ms. Armstrong
>	5:02 PM	Action Item: Approval of August Minutes	Mrs. Malone
>	5:05PM	Principal's Update	Mr. Harris
>	5:30PM	Committee Dates	Mrs. Malone
>	5:35 PM	Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda	All Members
>	6:00 PM	Action Item: Adjourn the Meeting	Ms. Armstrong